
Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Sunday Show Jumping

Clear Round Height Mixed Height
Class
Approx 
Start 9.00am to 10.00am Polo Arena

Clear round at 50cm, 60cm and 70cm

Available to book on the day at ringside or previous days at Secretary's 

Junior Pony  Championship 50cm
Class J63
Approx 
Start 10:30 AM Polo Arena

# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No.
1 Macie Eastwood Bryntwrog Hunter 2093
2 Summer Barton Beros Tintagel 2547
3 Edie Johnson Pandora 1398
4 Isla Smith Roscoe 1769
5 Amilie Pulleyn Troy 1095
6 Cecilia Barclay Trimragh Dan 1250
7 Lilly Snelling Coconut 2001
8 Marcie Sofroniou Thiago 2126
9 Ruby Warren Mr Perry 2407
10 Matilda Crowe Hartwell Evita 2143

Restrictions apply on numbers permitted in sand warm up arenas.
Additional warm up space available on grass behind Ring 2 & Ring 5.

Presentations are held mounted at the end of the class, top 10 are invited.

To work out your approximate jump time, each round is approx. 2 minutes. 
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Sunday Show Jumping

Junior Pony  Championship 60cm
Class J64
Approx 
Start 11:20 AM Polo Arena

# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No.
1 Francesca Spiteri Frank's Boy 1568
2 Alana Illsley Sardis Veronica 1026
3 Arian Songhurst Newfields Moonstone 1143
4 Isla Smith Roscoe 1769
5 Katie Barker Blisland Purity 1901
6 Annabella Gray Kitty 1114
7 Minnie Netley Oreo 2209
8 Alice Dixon-Thompson Sparky 1041
9 Isabella Fasting Kiss Me Kizzy 1740
10 Abigail Davies Midnight 1010
11 Ella-Mai Mcintyre White And Spicy 1427
12 Edie Johnson Pandora 1398
13 Macy Ellis Hoekhorst Julianna 2096

Junior Pony  Championship 70cm
Class J65
Approx 
Start 12:10 PM Polo Arena

# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No.
1 Lauren Moore Brock Hermione 1959
2 Alice Dixon-Thompson Sparky 1041
3 Elizabeth Waghorn Dizziee Rascal 1421
4 Liliana O'Donnell Treflan Robin Goch 1990
5 Ruby Warren Mr Perry 2407
6 Minnie Netley Oreo 2209
7 Amelia Stanton Little Miss Ferrari 1083
8 Francesca Spiteri Frank's Boy 1568
9 Katie Barker Broughton Ella Mai 1902
10 Niamh Walker Mr Chips 2254
11 Annie Kelly Wulfstan Ooh La La 1129
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Sunday Show Jumping

Mini Tour Junior Pony 40cm Championship
Class J3B Single phase, can be assisted
Approx 
Start 1:40 PM Polo Arena

# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No.
1 Lila-Rose Scudellaro Golden Girl 1988
2 Rose Richardson Trewithian Haribo 2386
3 Tilly Ting Tommy 2590
4 Sophia Hills-Rolfe Edward 2505
5 Poppy Roberts Triffrwd Dreams 2339
6 Tomas Halliday Sparky 2598
7 Grace Mcgrath Gigman Razzle Dazzle 1625
8 Rory Mcnamara Nigel 2380
9 Ethan Parkes Fm Pixie 1506
10 Ivie Chichester Joellas Pride 1776
11 Anthony Godden Priors Clover 1134
12 Charles Garlick Fountainhead Teddy 1257
13 Dulcie Moore Sorbay 1395
14 Inola Jeeves Fronbach Dazzler 1727
15 James Harrison Firsedge Stockley Blossom 1795
16 Faith Fatuga Minnie Magnifique 1535
17 Lily-Rose Mayo Harry Potter 2016
18 Sophia Winning Blue 2510
19 Penelope Cruickshank Clarkasaurus 2307
20 Ruby Casella Cookie Monster 2401
21 Madison Prince Cheeky Monkey 2110
22 Florence Foroghi Philmarsh Tinkerbelle 1558
23 Elowen Nettleship Fearless Blue Moon 1444
24 Ottilie Royce-Hoare Betws Elain 2296
25 Evie Flower Echo 1523
26 Violet Arkwright Dargale Blue Bandit 2618
27 Rosie Foroghi Llanfilo Skyfall 2391
28 Willow Spall Polly 2633
29 Charlotte Gillett The Tullylodge April Delight 1268
30 Ethan Hodgson Hafdre Elusen 1505
31 Sophia Mitchell Greigiau Spring Adonis 2508
32 Elsa Stubbs Millennium Rose 1446
33 Bella Drinkwater Tally 2653
34 Bonnie Stokes Sisco 1214
35 Oliver Preston Graizelound Catrin 2273
36 Bethany Kerry Turbo Rose 1197
37 Darcey Reed Candy 1371
38 Gigi Nicoll Brookwood Fern 1615
39 Tilly Wanstall Betty Boo 2592
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Sunday Show Jumping

Mini Tour Junior Pony 45cm Championship
Class J4
Approx 
Start 3:20 PM Polo Arena

# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No.
1 Faith Fatuga Minnie Magnifique 1535
2 Bella Drinkwater Tally 2653
3 Madison Prince Cheeky Monkey 2110
4 Ethan Hodgson Hafdre Elusen 1505
5 Amelia Parsons Shakira 1080
6 Sophia Mitchell Greigiau Spring Adonis 2508
7 Tilly Ting Tommy 2590
8 Darcey Reed Candy 1371
9 Hugh Dunn Trinket 1710
10 Rory Mcnamara Nigel 2380
11 Sophia Clark Simba 2503
12 Elsie Carter Not Just A Pretty Face 1449
13 Ursula Mccluskey Comeen Lass 2607
14 Sophie Baldwin Romany's Dream 2512
15 Rae Hill Niko B 2353
16 Peaches Fry Pantyfid Popstar 2304
17 Penny Lane Cookie 2313
18 Lily-Rose Mayo Harry Potter 2016
19 Brylee Hearn-Percy Alamanda Jellystone Park 1221
20 Elowen Nettleship Fearless Blue Moon 1444
21 Elsa Stubbs Millennium Rose 1446
22 Oliver Preston Graizelound Catrin 2273
23 Gigi Nicoll Brookwood Fern 1615
24 Inola Jeeves Fronbach Dazzler 1727
25 Amari Williams-Grist Aurora 1062
26 Alicia Bell Dartmoor Hope 1051
27 Bella Drinkwater Kingsgarn Maiden 1176
28 Isaac Green Bochym Royal Casanova 1729
29 Ellen Wilson Chocolate Bon Bon 1428
30 Molly Lloyd Classicolours Lah-Di-Dah 2217
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Sunday Show Jumping

Mini Clear Round 30cm & 40cm
Class J61
Approx 
Start 8:30 AM Ring 1

# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Section
1 Aria Cooke Ballinahowna Boy 1141 30cm
2 Adeline Williams Sangrug Mosley 1013 30cm
3 Albie Tucknott Bryngwennol Lianna 1030 30cm
4 Available to book on the day
5 Amelia Viljoen Dela 1086 30cm
6 Available to book on the day
7 Bonnie Stokes Sisco 1214 30cm
8 Charles Garlick Fountainhead Teddy 1257 30cm
9 Darcie Miller Twyford Extravaganza 1378 30cm
10 Erin Gardner Hope Melbourne 1496 30cm
11 Eva Abrook-Poulton Sherbet 1508 30cm
12 Florence Brehaut Mister Mario 1555 30cm
13 Freddie Fayers Rolo 1580 30cm
14 Harriet Harvey Lilibet 1661 30cm
15 Jaxon Bourn Brieryhill Anna 1811 30cm
16 Mabel Worden Unicorn 2090 30cm
17 Margot Gill Dargale Bittersweet 2128 30cm
18 Marley Main Blackertor Pollen 2132 30cm
19 Millie Mewett Smartie 2196 30cm
20 Nahla Hopes Steephill Harmony 2230 30cm
21 Olivia Tuckwell Stockham Pushkin 2287 30cm
22 Ottilie Royce-Hoare Damerham Storm In A Teacup 2297 30cm
23 Poppy Baker Niko B 2328 30cm
24 Sophie Silcock Miss Daphne 2533 30cm
25 Violet Arkwright Dargale Blue Bandit 2618 30cm
26 Willow Spall Polly 2633 30cm
27 Available to book on the day
28 Available to book on the day
29 Available to book on the day
30 Available to book on the day
31
32 Bonnie Francis Smartie 1213 40cm
33 Anastasia Levi Puzzleopolis 1104 40cm
34 Bethany Kerry Turbo Rose 1197 40cm
35 Amelia Parsons Shakira 1080 40cm
36 Bonnie Stokes Sisco 1214 40cm
37 Darcey Reed Candy 1371 40cm
38 Elsie Ivell Charlie 1451 40cm
39 Emily Riley Rileys Ghost Pirate 1474 40cm
40 Esme Humphries Wellow Drum 1504 40cm
41 Ethan Parkes Fm Pixie 1506 40cm
42 Fifi Ward Fancy 1549 40cm
43 Gigi Nicoll Brookwood Fern 1615 40cm
44 Hollie Fairfax Angel 1697 40cm
45 Molly Lloyd Classicolours Lah-Di-Dah 2217 40cm
46 Nico Barnett Andy 2257 40cm
47 Ottilie Royce-Hoare Betws Elain 2296 40cm
48 Penny Lane Cookie 2313 40cm
49 Robyn Davison Lilibet 2377 40cm
50 Sam Dennis-Jones Hwylog Lois 2421 40cm
51 Sasha Levi Buddy 2444 40cm
52 Wilfred Worden Maisie 2621 40cm
53 Willow Spall Polly 2633 40cm
54 Amber Humphrey Billy 1067 40cm
55 Available to book on the day
56 Available to book on the day
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Sunday Show Jumping

Mini Tour Junior Pony Lead Rein 30cm Championship
Class J1
Approx 
Start 11:10 AM Ring 1
Judged on Faults and Style
# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No.
1 Adeline Williams Sangrug Mosley 1013
2 Aria Cooke Ballinahowna Boy 1141
3 Mabel Collingwoid Rose Petal 2091
4 Georgia Sadler Rosie 1605
5 William Dallaway Snowbee 2623
6 Toby Mcnamara Nigel 2596
7 Alayla Tsukalas Caegarwmawr Goldie 1028
8 Heidi Clarke Weetabix 1681
9 Zara Wood Meadow Farm Uk Who Knows Jack2642
10 Zoe Kotiadis Bella 2648
11 Jessica Young Charlie 1865
12 Maisy Illsley Sardis Veronica 2124
13 Niamh Bishop Westfirle Dracko 2249
14 Jaxon Bourn Brieryhill Anna 1811
15 Oakley Campbell Spring Oak Firefighter 2270
16 Sophie Silcock Miss Daphne 2533
17 Belle Gristwood Dashing De-Vil 1189
18 Chloe Owens Maenaddwyn Dion 1311
19 Margot Gill Dargale Bittersweet 2128
20 Millie Mewett Bijou 2185
21 Scarlet-Rose Page Paw Patrol 2454
22 Fifi Ward Fancy 1549
23 Lenaya Aylward-Green Ellie 1972
24 Tallulah Bell Pantyfid Popstar 2566
25 George Royce-Hoare Damerham Storm In A Teacup 1603
26 Constance Dallaway Snowbee 1339
27 Marley Main Chanel 2133
28 Erin Gardner Hope Melbourne 1496
29 Zoe Kotiadis Asbo 2647
30 Primrose Rennie-Wheeler Glebedale Sidelined 2345
31 Felix Chapman Rosie Pony 1545
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Sunday Show Jumping

Mini Tour Junior Pony 30cm Championship
Class J2A
Approx 
Start 1:00 PM Ring 1
Judged on Faults and Style, can be assisted
# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No.
1 Marley Main Chanel 2133
2 Maisy Illsley Sardis Veronica 2124
3 Rose Richardson Trewithian Haribo 2386
4 Tilly Wanstall Betty Boo 2592
5 Olivia Tuckwell Stockham Pushkin 2287
6 Poppy Baker Niko B 2328
7 Ethan Parkes Fm Pixie 1506
8 Sophia Hills-Rolfe Edward 2505
9 Hugh Dunn Trinket 1710
10 Renae Gardner Hope Melbourne 2370
11 Charlotte Gillett The Tullylodge April Delight 1268
12 Mabel Collingwoid Rose Petal 2091
13 Elsie Andrews Lavantdownfindus 1448
14 Lila-Rose Scudellaro Golden Girl 1988
15 Nahla Hopes Steephill Harmony 2230
16 Amelia Newbury Roo Didley Doo 1077
17 Willow Spall Polly 2633
18 Elenita Scantlebury Ronswood Glory 1410
19 Freddie Fayers Rolo 1580
20 Everley Marshall-Wood Merlin 1519
21 Violet Arkwright Dargale Blue Bandit 2618
22 Fifi Ward Fancy 1549
23 Heidi Clarke Weetabix 1681
24 Marley Main Blackertor Pollen 2132
25 Hugo Poirier Plasdelyn Woodsmoke 1711
26 Elsie Ivell Charlie 1451
27 Mabel Worden Unicorn 2090
28 Maddie Woodgate Cadlanvalley Brigadier 2103

Mini Tour Junior Pony 30cm Championship
Class J2B
Approx 
Start 2:20 PM Ring 1
Judged on Faults and Style, can be assisted
# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No.
1 Emily Riley Rileys Ghost Pirate 1474
2 Iyla-Rai Parker Lexi 1779
3 Frankie Bishop Dinky Doo 1572
4 Harriet Harvey Lilibet 1661
5 Elsie Carter Not Just A Pretty Face 1449
6 Hollie Fairfax Angel 1697
7 Eva Abrook-Poulton Sherbet 1508
8 Anna Saggars Chalky 1110
9 Wilfred Worden Maisie 2621
10 Poppy Roberts Triffrwd Dreams 2339
11 Anna Latchford Dolly 1108
12 Tomas Halliday Sparky 2598
13 Anthony Godden Priors Clover 1134
14 Maddie Peach Wybersley Seren 2100
15
16
17
18 Bonnie Francis Smartie 1213
19 Dulcie Moore Sorbay 1395
20 Ivie Chichester Joellas Pride 1776
21 Florence Brehaut Mister Mario 1555
22 Grace Mcgrath Gigman Razzle Dazzle 1625
23 James Harrison Firsedge Stockley Blossom 1795
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Sunday Show Jumping

Mini Tour Junior Pony 40cm Championship
Class J3A
Approx 
Start 3:40 PM Ring 1
Single phase, can be assisted
# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No.
1 Evie Cooper The Final Piece 1521
2 Ellen Wilson Closhaun Prince 1428
3 Molly Lloyd Classicolours Lah-Di-Dah 2217
4 Florence Read Bochym Royal Casanova 1560
5 Anastasia Levi Puzzleopolis 1104
6 Maddie Peach Wybersley Seren 2100
7 Bonnie Francis Smartie 1213
8 Everley Marshall-Wood Merlin 1519
9 Renae Gardner Hope Melbourne 2370
10 Fearne Wheeler Jessie 1541
11 Milania Freyone Tuko 2184
12 Grace Nicholls Pluto 3 1630
13 Sasha Levi Buddy 2444
14 Amelia Newbury Roo Didley Doo 1077
15 Cooper Almeida Skeltorn Masquerade 1340
16 Esme Humphries Wellow Drum 1504
17 Elsie Ivell Charlie 1451
18
19 Fifi Ward Fancy 1549
20 Freya Slade Optical Bay 1595
21 Elsie Andrews Lavantdownfindus 1448
22 Grace Watson Buckswood Sweet Erica 1636
23 Anna Latchford Dolly 1108
24 Hollie Fairfax Angel 1697
25 Mabel Worden Unicorn 2090
26 Maisy Illsley Sardis Veronica 2124
27 Rex Arnel Ryefield Isabella 2372
28 Wilfred Worden Maisie 2621
29 Robyn Davison Lilibet 2377
30 Harrison Warne Toñito 1670
31 Bella Drinkwater Kingsgarn Maiden 1176
32 Sophia Clark Simba 2503
33 Elsie Carter Not Just A Pretty Face 1449
34 Hugh Dunn Trinket 1710
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Sunday Show Jumping

Junior Pony 50cm Championship
Class J11
Approx 
Start 8:00 AM Ring 3A

# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No.
1 Jennifer-Rose Hopkins Tricoloured Treasure 1827
2 Frankee Burrows Sun Dancer 1571
3 Martha Norton Annie 2137
4 Sissy Stanford Whispa 2499
5 Charlie Plunkett Diego 1264
6 Zara Tozer Lambeth Lulabye 2640
7 Freddie Finbra Peter Pan 1581
8 Harper Harris Poppet 1657
9 Isabelle Mcilroy Aberdar Iron St George 1749
10 Minnie Tippett Dior 2210
11 Robert Garlick Anri Cavalier 2376
12 Jessica Hartley Easter Sunday 1855
13 Darcie Carpenter Minor Miracle 1376
14 Millie Hinde Criterion Lady Lillian 2191
15 Imogen Norman Addrigoole Amber 1719
16 Scarlet Silvester Pondhead Mr Softie 2451
17 William Rickerty Bushbach Snowball 2627
18 Alice Harper Birchlands Peter 1044
19 James Perry Budweiser 1797
20 Mia Hannaford Jessy 2167
21 Poppy Brown Windlebrook Blossom 2329
22 Talia Yarlett Molly 2559
23 Isla Smith Chester 1768
24 Lola Smith Pantyfid Popstar 2035
25 Evalyn Hill-Upperton Nico 1513
26 Louie Crane Chelsea 2047
27 Connie Cordle Eastways Cascade 1334
28 Hetty Humphries Eternal Flame 1694
29 Scarlett Craig Smartie Pants 2458
30 Sophie Haines Zerly 2520

Interim course walk 6 mins
31 Jess Line Cliona 1839
32 Sierra Powell Amber 2498
33 Isabella Stevens Milkshake 1746
34 Heidi Fountain Tile Barn Blackberry Tart 1684
35 Madison Watson Doylan Golden Sparkle 2111
36 Luke Morley Ringside First Kiss 2082
37 Zoe Ward Steephill Dawn Run 2650
38 Layla Halsey-Stone Asbo 1963
39 Isabell Cranch Miss Muddy Penny 1736
40 Bobbi Swanborough-O’Neill Echo 1208
41 Amelia Jolly Palace Magical Image 1076
42 Scarlet Smith Summerhill Misty 2452
43 Tessa Frary Torlan Legacy 2575
44 Sienna Peck Simba 2492
45 Rosie George Garnant Albert 2393
46 Jasmine Dilley Lucy 1806
47 Alaina Webb Menai Duchess Of Troy 1023
48 Ava Jarred Renniks Folant 1153
49 Elina Kotiadis Bella 1412
50 Willow Silk Skye 2632
51 Sian Rossouw Larkhaven The Rainmaker 2485
52 Isabella Cottrell Hollizan Gloribee 1739
53 Roxxi Campbell Closhaun Prince 2397
54 Lowry Jahanshahi Kevin 2061
55 Mia Watson Magpie 2174
56 Carter Aylward-Green Pudding 1239
57 Jessica Westhorp Forever Fancy 1864
58 Isla Barton Jumping Ginger 1755
59 Bryony Holley Timmy 1222
60 Hollie Brabon Smartie 1696
61 Mila Cooke Ballinahowna Boy 2181
62 Ella Hampshire Cashew 1425
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Sunday Show Jumping

Junior Pony 55cm Championship
Class J12
Approx 
Start 10:40 AM Ring 3A

# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No.
1 Poppy Sheppard Polka Dotty 2340
2 William Rickerty Bushbach Snowball 2627
3 Macy Ellis Hoekhorst Julianna 2096
4 Hetty Humphries Eternal Flame 1694
5 Mia Hannaford Jessy 2167
6 Ava Cleevely Blackjack 1151
7 Isabella Cottrell Hollizan Gloribee 1739
8 Vivienne Absalom Roo 2620
9 Elina Kotiadis Bella 1412
10 Zoe Ward Steephill Dawn Run 2650
11 Tessa Frary Torlan Legacy 2575
12 Macy Walkey Tinker 2097
13 Minnie Tippett Dior 2210
14 Harper Harris Poppet 1657
15 Mia Watson Magpie 2174
16 Jessica Hartley Easter Sunday 1855
17 Alice Clarke Adventure Bay 1040
18 Daisy Bow Rowland Iceford Mervyn 1351
19 Lacey-Sue Sealey Brookhall Quicksilver 1946
20 Grace Bailey Gem Gem 1617
21 Scarlet Smith Summerhill Misty 2452
22 Madison Watson Doylan Golden Sparkle 2111
23 Evalyn Hill-Upperton Nico 1513
24 Daisy Ackland Sidyll Morris Bach 1349
25 Frankee Burrows Llethonow Flamingo 1570
26 Mathilda Kirkman Blakeneys Diamond 2141
27 Scarlet Silvester Pondhead Mr Softie 2451
28 Charlotte Joiner Senateview Frazer 1276
29 Layla Halsey-Stone Asbo 1963
30 Poppy Brown Windlebrook Blossom 2329
31 Lilly Green Blackwell Winter Bill 1995
32 Millie Wright Max 2200
33 Freddie Finbra Peter Pan 1581
34 Carter Aylward-Green Pudding 1239
35 Grace Mcguinness Wilmira Melody 1626
36 Bobbi Swanborough-O’Neill Barkway Calvados 1205
37 Megan Plunkett The Longhouse Flashman 2157
38 Betsy Godden Lucky Lane Kenny 1200
39 Isabelle Parr Holly Berry 1751
40 Mila Cooke Ballinahowna Boy 2181
41 Eibhlinn Nevill Dylan 1399
42 Sian Rossouw Larkhaven The Rainmaker 2485
43 Lowry Jahanshahi Kevin 2061
44 Luke Morley Ringside First Kiss 2082
45 Tallulah Butler Doddenhill Petit Fleur 2567
46 Matilda Crowe Hartwell Evita 2143
47 D’Arcy Smith Buddy 1348
48 Summer Sealy Ruby 2549
49 Camilla Horsman Broomells Bob 1225
50 Imogen Norman Addrigoole Amber 1719
51 Jasmine Dilley Lucy 1806
52 Amelia Jolly Palace Magical Image 1076
53 Alaina Webb Menai Duchess Of Troy 1023
54 Jessica Westhorp Forever Fancy 1864
55 Ava Jarred Renniks Folant 1153
56 Molly Sadler Rosie 2220
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Sunday Show Jumping

Junior Pony 60cm Championship
Class J13
Approx 
Start 1:40 PM Ring 3A

# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No.
1 Mia Swailes Dylan III 2172
2 Willow Owens-Smith Doylan Royal Anucci 2631
3 Isabelle Parr Holly Berry 1751
4 Tallulah Butler Doddenhill Petit Fleur 2567
5 Lexi Powell Lucky Lane Blazeaway 1978
6 Chloe Oldfield-Wood Roo 1310
7 Megan Plunkett Diego 2156
8 Frankee Burrows Llethonow Flamingo 1570
9 Grace Mcguinness Wilmira Melody 1626
10 Gracie Seedel-Tripp Oke Dene Bramble 1638
11 Isla Smith Chester 1768
12 Frankie Dunn Princess 1575
13 Mathilda Kirkman Blakeneys Diamond 2141
14 Poppy Sheppard Polka Dotty 2340
15 Sierra Powell Amber 2498
16 Scarlett Shuker Okedene Tiny Tim 2463
17 Summer Sealy Ruby 2549
18 Emily-Rose Kench Springers Whispering Barley 1479
19 Hollie Brabon Smartie 1696
20 Millie Hinde Criterion Lady Lillian 2191
21 Hana Ibrahim Bella 1643
22 Amelia Stanton Little Miss Ferrari 1083
23 Talia Yarlett Molly 2559
24 Martha Read Bochym Royal Casanova 2138
25 Molly Tenison Birkinbrook Destiny 2221
26 Lucy Parr Hardy's Brian 2075
27 Daisy- May Doe Kilamanhan 1354
28 Zara Watson Blonde Bombshell 2641
29 Isabella Cottrell Hollizan Gloribee 1739
30 Amelie Gwyther-Sandover Corkhills Louie 1091

Interim course walk 6 mins
31 Isabell Cranch Miss Muddy Penny 1736
32 Frankee Burrows Sun Dancer 1571
33 Isla Barton Jumping Ginger 1755
34 Scarlett Craig Smartie Pants 2458
35 Freya Norton Annie 1591
36 Harper Harris Poppet 1657
37 Isabella Stevens Milkshake 1746
38 Bay Roman-Hilditch Bonzo 1163
39 Zara Tozer Lambeth Lulabye 2640
40 Megan Plunkett The Longhouse Flashman 2157
41 Millie Wright Max 2200
42 Bonnie Edwards Bonnie’S Dream 1210
43 Willow Silk Skye 2632
44 Dixie Fahy Wellow Ivan 1386
45 Eibhlinn Nevill Dylan 1399
46 Abigail Davies Midnight 1010
47 Luke Graves Cluain Caoin Kally 2081
48 Sophie Haines Zerly 2520
49 Darcey Powell Harry 1370
50 Lola Watson Blackjack 2037
51 Tessa Frary Torlan Legacy 2575
52 Ava Jarred Renniks Folant 1153
53 Lara Fountain Tile Barn Blackberry Tart 1950
54 Kristen Woodhams Crossview Mist 1939
55 Annie Canham Cliona 1125
56 Olivia Wright Lady B 2290
57 Renee Hardie Far Away Sassy Star 2371
58 Daisy Bow Rowland Iceford Mervyn 1351
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Sunday Show Jumping

Junior Pony 65cm Championship
Class J14
Approx 
Start 4:00 PM Ring 3A

# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No.
1 Frankie Dunn Princess 1575
2 Summer Rapley Lucky Lane Kenny 2548
3 Jessica Fayers Annie 1850
4 Bonnie Edwards Willow 1212
5 Isabel Mcnamara Morwyn Princess Sara Jane 1732
6 Willow Owens-Smith Doylan Royal Anucci 2631
7 Selina Xu Leith Hilight 2467
8 Annie Watson-Steele Clones Billy 1131
9 Ellie Smith Llanidan Golden Virginia 1436
10 Chloe Oldfield-Wood Roo 1310
11 Daisy Cox Alfords Bracken 1353
12 Ella-Mai Mcintyre White And Spicy 1427
13 Sienna Peck Riversdale Dozey Doe 2491
14 Ava Williams Tiami Hope 1160
15 Jasmine Douglas Tetherdowna Pluto 1807
16 Marnie Wood Evros Belle Dame 2134
17 Frankie Dunn Alfie 1574
18 Millie Fox Tremle Lilwens Lady 2187
19 Lucy Parr Hardy's Brian 2075
20 Eleni Colliss Ddraiggoch Sophia 1409
21 Macy Ellis Hoekhorst Julianna 2096
22 Nelly Shepherd Bambi II 2248
23 Isla Mitchell Cuffnells John 1767
24 Zara Gatehouse Tilly 2639
25 Eloise Harris Lindwude Talisman 1442
26 Arian Songhurst Newfields Moonstone 1143
27 Minnie Netley Oreo 2209
28 Zack Evans Rydon Spirit 2638
29 Phoebe Banister Hudson Sweet Melody 2318
30 Amelia Stanton Little Miss Ferrari 1083
31 Chloe Prockter Queen B 1312
32 Macey-Lou Hailey Summer’S Juno 2092
33 Darcey Powell Harry 1370
34 Ellie-Mai Winfield Rivermount Sent From Heaven 1439
35 Mia Gifford Fairstoke Solid Gold 2166
36 Holly Slade Optical Bay 1706
37 Chloe Connolly Moyne Cracker 1298
38 Clara Clarke Stougjeshoeve Abigail 1328
39 Alice Clarke Adventure Bay 1040
40 Frankie Dunn Sunny 1033
41 Francesca Spiteri Frank's Boy 1568
42 Scarlett Shuker Okedene Tiny Tim 2463
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Sunday Show Jumping

Junior Horse 75cm Championship
Class J24
Approx 
Start 7:50 AM Ring 3B

# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No.
1 Alice Jennings Roll On Rory 1046
2 Annelise Williams Attanagh Rose 1123
3 Izzy Jeeves Gold Digger 1784
4 Megan Wolvey Isserkelly Paddy 2159
5 Isla King The Golden Boy 1764
6 Ocean Spice Jack Of Spades 2272
7 Jess Haley Braveheart III 1836
8 Ava Hornsby Oscar 1152
9 Elizabeth Waghorn Ramiro's Quest 1422
10 Lilly Rose Parker Carbery High Boy 1998
11 Alice Kemp Easter Rose 1047
12 Fleur Granier-Deferrre Zelgar Dragon Queen 1551
13 Nancy Jones George 2236
14 Cassis Foster Polkahantus 1245
15 Abigail Berthet Taos 1007
16 Evelyn Parker The Blackham Boy 1518
17 Caitlin Knowlson Arwyn Lolo Lori 1223
18 Elise Godfrey Kinocknippy Nero 1413
19 Olivia Banister Alia Z 2275
20 Tallulah Barden Cregguan Jill 2565
21 Lily Simmons Oreo 2015
22 Gracie Seedel-Tripp Zeta 1639
23 Aimee Lightwood Cwmmawr Nevada 1018
24 Erin Oneill Young Jake 1498
25 Jess Larkin Master Tickle Mouse 1838
26 Maisie Feltham Kiltubrid Oscar 2118
27 Molly Voller Diego 2224
28 Emily Lovegrove Hasta Pronto 1469
29 Penelope Moore Illane High Road 2308
30 Jessica King Pleasureaplenty 1859
31 Savanna Booker-Lightfoot Coolin Bojangles 2446
32 Ava Berry Knight’S Prince 1148
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Sunday Show Jumping

Junior Horse 80cm Championship
Class J25
Approx 
Start 9:20 AM Ring 3B

# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No.
1 Abigail Berthet Taos 1007
2 Amalie Barnes Millpark Emmet 1057
3 Darci Vyvyan-Robinson Annie 1375
4 Emma Seale Ginger 1488
5 Olivia Banister Skys The Limit 2276
6 Bella Hand Raylodge Dun Deal 1180
7 Fleur Granier-Deferrre Zelgar Dragon Queen 1551
8 Aurora Cox Erin’S Pride 1147
9 Tallulah Barden Cregguan Jill 2565
10 Sophie Henderson Red Oasis 2522
11 Thea Oates Carrowgar Cool Katie 2577
12 Olivia Greaney Star Boy On Tour 2280
13 Zoe Cox Mavis Malone 2643
14 Bella Monico Church Street Lass 1182
15 Ellis Cain Anastasia Rosanna 1440
16 Evelyn Parker The Blackham Boy 1518
17 Emily Darbyshire-Mackay Trixie 1465
18 Georgiana Bolt Backingstone Winterfell Warrior 1610
19 Jessica King Pleasureaplenty 1859
20 Eve Knowlson Arwyn Lolo Lori 1515
21 Ocean Spice Jack Of Spades 2272
22 Bliss Fahy Knockawaddra Casper 1204
23 Elise Godfrey Kinocknippy Nero 1413
24 Gracie Seedel-Tripp Zeta 1639
25 Isla Burrows Lakeview Bud 1756
26 Izzy Jeeves Gold Digger 1784
27 Alice Kemp Easter Rose 1047
28 Millie Maclean Chip 2193
29 Louis Recardo Kiljames Melody 2049
30 Mollie Ellis Iceford Dancer 2212
31 Esmé Collins Corbally Sparrow 1503
32 Harlie Walker Vaiko Harry 1656
33 Eden Wickes Princess Maris 1396
34 Lily Fooks Alfie 2008
35 Cassis Foster Polkahantus 1245
36 Jess Larkin Master Tickle Mouse 1838
37 Rosalie Taylor Hocette De Vilette 2383
38 Tilly Trim Mollie Iv 2591
39 Rachel Hamblin Donnacha Boy 2348
40 Alice Percival Ballinera Hero 1048
41 Ocean Spice Hambrookes 1St Lady 2271
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Sunday Show Jumping

Pairs Jumping Open - 70cm & 85cm
Class J48
Approx 
Start 11:50 AM Ring 3B

# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Section
1 Annie Kelly/TBD Wulfstan Ooh La La/TBD 1129 70cm70cm
2 Molly Voller/Ava Hornsby Diego / Oscar 2224 70cm70cm
3 Lara Worth/Emma Seale Zara Snowdrop / Ginger 1952 70cm70cm
4 Zara Gatehouse/Eleanor Croft Tilly / Cikita 2639 70cm70cm
5 Isabel Mcnamara/Mia Brady Killeen’S Darling Athena / Fortuane Glen Foxtrot1734 70cm70cm
6 Jack Riley/Jenny gordon Rileys Dun It Again / Rileys Rose 1788 70cm70cm
7 Lily Simmons/Flossie Murphy Oreo / Bruce Bogtrotter 2015 70cm70cm
8 Jessica Doughty/Gracie Seddel-Tripp Coldmoreseehim / Zeta 1847 70cm70cm
9 Lillian Hamby/Abbie McHugh Alvin / Cwmmawr Jim Beam 1991 70cm70cm
10 Macey-Lou Hailey/Isabel Mcnamara Summer’s Juno / Morwyn Princess Sara Jane2092 70cm70cm
11 Jasmine Illsley/Katie Sardis Veronica / Illsley 1809 70cm70cm

12 Ellie Smith/Louis Recardo Jessy / LIanidan golden Virginia 1434 70cm85cm
13 Elise Leblanc/Isla McLaren Dakota Belle / Olympus Secret Diamond1416 70cm85cm
14 Annabelle Sercombe/Talia O'Mara Catdol Gypsy Spice / Closnabradden Phoenix1120 70cm85cm
15 Louis Patla/Nancy Jones Elenya / George 2048 70cm85cm
16 Alexander Howlett/Ben Tulley Bear / Howlett 1032 70cm85cm
17 Sophia Marks/Aimee Lightwood Farley / Cwmmavir Nevada 2506 70cm85cm
18 Isla King/Martha Laidlaw The Golden Boy / Atlantic Eye of the Tiger1764 70cm85cm
19 Madi Bragg/Vada Elliott Cui Myrtle / Bannut Catrina 2107 70cm85cm
20 Summer Tasker/Shannon Tasker Mrs. Untouchable / Killaloe queen2551 70cm85cm
21 Aimee Lightwood/Sophia Marks Cwmmawr Nevada / Farley 1018 70cm85cm
22 Zoe Cox/Daisy Cox Mavis Malone / Alfords Bracken 2643 70cm85cm
23 Bliss Fahy/Paige Smith Knockawaddra Casper / Sweetie 1204 70cm85cm
24 Chloe Connolly/Willow Barry Moyne Cracker / Mylestown Hero 1298 70cm85cm
25 Erin Coombs/Zoe Coombs Hopgarden Avatar / Pingu 1495 70cm85cm
26 Hollie James/Bonnie Edwards Edwards Miss Winnie / Willow Arthur Daley1699 70cm85cm
27 Shannon Tasker/Summer Tasker Rato Camille / Toffifee 2473 70cm85cm
28 Hattie Moody/Jess Haley Cwmmarch Starlight Express / Braveheart III1674 70cm85cm
29 Paige Smith/Bliss Fahy Sweetie / Libby 2299 70cm85cm

30 Erin Oneill/Imogen Gladytz Young Jake / Quakerstown hero 1498 85cm85cm
31 Eleanor Curley/Abi Burton William / Little Tipsy 1402 85cm85cm
32 Eva Pearson/Sheena McGuinness Knockagarron Falcon / Quickstep III1510 85cm85cm
33 Sheena Mcguinness/Eva Pearson Quickstep III / Knockagarron Falcon2479 85cm85cm
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Sunday Show Jumping

Junior Pony 70cm Championship
Class J15
Approx 
Start 1:40 PM Ring 3B

# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No.
1 Jasmine Douglas Tetherdowna Pluto 1807
2 Bay Roman-Hilditch Bonzo 1163
3 Isla Mitchell Cuffnells John 1767
4 Ellie-Mai Winfield Aberkinsey Tinkerbell 1438
5 Annie Hawkins Oakapple Susie 1127
6 Luke Graves Cluain Caoin Kally 2081
7 Dolly Baker Perfect Legacy 1390
8 Isabelle Mcclelland Robin Rooster 1785
9 Lily Hannigan Ambassadors Simply Red Hot 2011
10 Mia Gifford Fairstoke Solid Gold 2166
11 Krystal Chambers Kung Fu Panda 1940
12 Emily Maw Chocolate Chip 1470
13 Nelly Shepherd Bambi II 2248
14 Emilia Hotston Daltonsfair Dimension 1462
15 Isla Fitch Timmy 1758
16 Hollie Goldup Stepol Easter Surprise 1698
17 Jessie Timson Cherry 1866
18 Lana Fatibene Bomber Boy 1947
19 Louis Recardo Llanidan Golden Virginia 2050
20 Amy Morley Jaspersouthdown 1099
21 Tallulah Dixon Springfield Park Miss Gem 2568
22 Paige Smith Sweetie 2299
23 Willow Owens-Smith Doylan Royal Anucci 2631
24 Camilla Horsman Broomells Bob 1225
25 Annie Watson-Steele Clones Billy 1131
26 Olivia Buchanan Brookshill Cruiser 2277
27 Daisy Cox Alfords Bracken 1353
28 Ivy Turner Blackfort Molly 1778
29 Tallulah Butler Doddenhill Petit Fleur 2567
30 Isla Wilson Cudgley’S Cuckoo Temple 1771

Interim course walk 6 mins
31 Darcy Frogell-Mason Mr Warburton 1379
32 Mia Williams Leucarum Goldrush 2175
33 Sienna Craig Auburn Pearl 2487
34 Mia Swailes Dylan III 2172
35 Lilly May Carson Kisseme Annabella 2002
36 Minnie Netley Oreo 2209
37 Sophie Kislowska Mai 2525
38 Jasmine Baker Faith 1803
39 Ellie-Mai Winfield Rivermount Sent From Heaven 1439
40 Macy Walkey Tinker 2097
41 Freya Entwistle Somewhere Over The Rainbow 1587
42 Lilly Rose Parker Thatchers Jim Beam 1999
43 Lexi Powell Lucky Lane Blazeaway 1978
44 Mathilda Kirkman Blakeneys Diamond 2141
45 Daniel Natusch Sally 1366
46 Martha Laidlaw Atlantic Eye Of The Tiger 2136
47 Chloe Prockter Queen B 1312
48 Ava Lampard Jasmine 1154
49 Lauren Preston Mr Skips 1960
50 Marnie Wood Evros Belle Dame 2134
51 Meika Mills Draghi William Of Orange 2160
52 Isabel Mcnamara Morwyn Princess Sara Jane 1732
53 Lillian Hamby Alvin 1991
54 Heidi Walker Shanacavass Coleen 1685
55 Louis Patla Elenya 2048
56 Lilah Lane Jazz 1987
57 Gracie Seedel-Tripp Oke Dene Bramble 1638
58 Scarlett Shuker Okedene Tiny Tim 2463

Page 16 of 22



Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Sunday Show Jumping

Junior Pony 75cm Championship
Class J16
Approx 
Start 4:00 PM Ring 3B

# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No.
1 Eloise Harris Lindwude Talisman 1442
2 Francesca Spiteri Frank's Boy 1568
3 Pebbles Jackson Daisy 2305
4 Meika Mills Draghi William Of Orange 2160
5 Jessica Aylmer-Clarke Ardlea Jack Daniels 1843
6 Kacey Wernham Tavanagh Smokie 1889
7 Chloe Prockter Queen B 1312
8 Annabelle Fairbairn Trentaboy Chance 1118
9 Elizabeth Waghorn Dizziee Rascal 1421
10 Isla Wilson Cudgley’S Cuckoo Temple 1771
11
12 Niamh Walker Mr Chips 2254
13 Amalie Drinkwater Tally 1059
14 Freya Giambrone Keiko 1588
15 Daniel Natusch Sally 1366
16 Sienna Chase Warren Trail Layer 2486
17 Zara Watson Blonde Bombshell 2641
18 Lily Short Mayo Molly Malone 2014
19 Tallulah Dixon Springfield Park Miss Gem 2568
20 Vada Elliott Bannut Catrina 2608
21 Bonnie Edwards Mini Untouchable 1211
22 Lauren Preston Mr Skips 1960
23 Charlotte Love Maghera Clocha Bui 1278
24 Frankie Dunn Alfie 1574
25 Anastasia Danilevich Princess Pandora 1103
26 Liliana O'Donnell Treflan Robin Goch 1990
27 Madi Bragg Cui Myrtle 2107
28 Madison Goddard Salerna Mayday 2109
29 Scarlett Ransom - Bean Twiggy 2459
30 Martha Laidlaw Atlantic Eye Of The Tiger 2136
31 Summer Rapley Lucky Lane Kenny 2548
32 Amber West Costa Santin 1070
33 Dolly Baker Perfect Legacy 1390
34 Nancy Molphy Ballymacar 2237
35 Freya Entwistle Somewhere Over The Rainbow 1587
36 Annie Hawkins Oakapple Susie 1127
37 Louis Patla Elenya 2048
38 Hollie Goldup Stepol Easter Surprise 1698
39 Bonnie Edwards Willow 1212
40 Jessie Timson Cherry 1866
41 Frankie Dunn Princess 1575
42 Pebbles Jackson Fred 2306
43 Amalie Drinkwater Kingsgarn Maiden 1058
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Sunday Show Jumping

Clear Round 90cm
Class J62
Approx 
Start 7:40 AM Ring 4

# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No.
1 Sophie Byford Woodhouse Simba 2514
2 Jasmine Douglas Tetherdowna Pluto 1807
3 Jessica Johnston Alove You De Luz 1858
4 Kate Essinger Sunlit Silk 1897
5 Sophie Henderson Red Oasis 2522
6 Abi Burton Little Tipsy 1008
7 Bella Monico Llc Sylvie 1183
8 Delilah Haslam Magnus III 1383
9 Lilly Brind Lostock Fieldmaster 1993
10 Sarah Ulph Cool Ice 2442
11 Paris Beck Jolly Jumper Cooper 2300
12 Ruby Youngs Bay May 2411
13 Chloe Carter Hazy Daze 1296
14 Logan Turner Legolass Cw 2026
15 Robyn Kyte Rylands Candy Girl 2378
16 Freya Samuel-Smith Cornetto's Girl 1594
17 Grace Stothert Fairlight First Flyte 1633
18 Lucy Adams Kilmurray Meg 2067
19 Chloe Dunford Romeo 1300
20 Thea Ryan Woodhouse Simba 2578
21 Emily Gould Carryonharry 1466
22 Rebecca Graham-Taylor All Beanz And Attitude 2357
23 Rebecca Woolford Glidawn Diamond Fancy 2365

Grand Tour Horse & Pony 95cm Championship
Class J41
Approx 
Start 8:40 AM Ring 4

# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Section
1 Lola Bird May Lass 2029 Pony
2 Jessica Fairbairn Trentaboy Chance 1849 Pony
3 Jemimah Berkeley The Summit 1817 Pony
4 Poppy Hodgson Rian’S Bou 2336 Pony
5 Sheena Mcguinness Knockagarron Falcon 2478 Pony
6 Eleanor Curley William 1402 Pony
7 Kitty Morgan Ashdene Roben 1936 Pony
8 Ocean Spice Hambrookes 1St Lady 2271 Horse
9 Maddie Riseborough Costalita 2102 Horse
10 Pixie Smith Tikkel 2323 Horse
11 Emma Read Hlv Sparkling Contender 1487 Horse
12 Delilah Haslam Magnus III 1383 Horse
13 Jasmine Illsley Laspen's China Girl 1808 Horse
14 Jill Higson Flicka 1867 Horse
15 Tia Kemp Here She Is 2583 Horse
16 Abi Burton Little Tipsy 1008 Horse
17 Annie Howland Mikker Spotted Glory 1128 Horse
18 Harriet Tye Wellpark Leporello 1668 Horse
19 Matti Baum Hollypark Amber 2148 Horse
20 Ellie Cherry Sean’S Gift 1431 Horse
21 Jess Scoble Ash Hill Clover 1842 Horse
22 Kate Essinger Sunlit Silk 1897 Horse
23 Chloe Dunford Romeo 1300 Horse
24 Darci O Callaghan Flash 1374 Horse
25 Teresa Chadwick Henry 2574 Horse
26 Robyn Kyte Rylands Candy Girl 2378 Horse
27 Sarah Ulph Cool Ice 2442 Horse
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Sunday Show Jumping

Grand Tour Horse & Pony 1.0m Championship
Class J42
Approx 
Start 10:10 AM Ring 4

# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Section
1 Lucy Hayes Neptune 2072 Horse
2 Rebecca Graham-Taylor All Beanz And Attitude 2357 Horse
3 Dan Wellman Myspires Perfect Resolution 1363 Horse
4 Freya Samuel-Smith Cornetto's Girl 1594 Horse
5 Annie Howland Mikker Spotted Glory 1128 Horse
6 Teresa Chadwick Henry 2574 Horse
7 Jess Scoble Ash Hill Clover 1842 Horse
8 Sarah Ulph Cool Ice 2442 Horse
9 Elvi Gregory Taloudia Z 1457 Horse
10 Harriet Tye Wellpark Leporello 1668 Horse
11 Tia Kemp Here She Is 2583 Horse
12 Annabelle Sercombe Catdol Gypsy Spice 1120 Horse
13 Jasmine Illsley Laspen's China Girl 1808 Horse
14 Evie Robertson Haslemere Molly 1530 Horse
15 Max Allen Dyett’S Grand Duchess 2149 Horse
16 Darci O Callaghan Flash 1374 Horse
17 Maddie Riseborough Costalita 2102 Horse
18 Alexandra Marion Kyte Rylands Candy Girl 1034 Horse
19 Emily Darbyshire-Mackay Trixie 1465 Horse
20 Lucy Okonkwo Billy Expectations 2074 Horse
21 Salome Samson Monovero Gr 2420 Horse
22 David Pearson Torr House Ice Cool 1380 Horse
23 Jill Higson Flicka 1867 Horse
24 Sheena Mcguinness Quickstep III 2479 Horse
25 Eleanor Curley William 1402 Pony
26 Eva Pearson Knockagarron Falcon 1510 Pony
27 Jemimah Berkeley The Summit 1817 Pony
28 Lola Bird May Lass 2029 Pony
29 Poppy Hodgson Rian’S Bou 2336 Pony
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Sunday Show Jumping

Junior Pony 80cm Championship
Class J17
Approx 
Start 12:20 PM Ring 4

# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No.
1 Evie Mcclelland Robin Rooster 1526
2 Matilda Webb Craughwell Apache 2145
3 Myla Goddard Robin 2228
4 Grace Tabb Tommykidflinger 1635
5 Emily Gould Carryonharry 1466
6 Iman Al Zawawi Carraroe Jack 1713
7 Daniel Natusch Sally 1366
8 Ellie-Mai Winfield Aberkinsey Tinkerbell 1438
9 Indie Stephenson Cloonbannan Lad 1726
10 Martha Laidlaw Atlantic Eye Of The Tiger 2136
11 Ava O’Driscoll Little Bubbalicious 1156
12 Amber West Costa Santin 1070
13 Izzy Harker Arlo 1783
14 Lucy Collingwood Curroughmore Bridge 2068
15 Millie Whatley Canando Zee Dun 2199
16 India Bradley Wynnstone Tommy Tucker 1721
17 Lara Worth Zara Snowdrop 1952
18 Ruby Bagnall Jessie 2400
19 Vada Elliott Bannut Catrina 2608
20 Millie Crompton Kilraine Susan 2186
21 Chloe Kent Massereene Sprenza 1306
22 Ida Thorstein Golden Silver 1712
23 Jessica Aylmer-Clarke Ardlea Jack Daniels 1843
24 Sophie Kislowska Mai 2525
25 Frankie Blacker Little Irish Fella 1573
26 Lilah Lane Jazz 1987
27 Lexie Wilkinson Coolarne Oisin 1983
28 Jessie Timson Cherry 1866
29 Iman Al Zawawi Clover Hill Jesse 1714
30 Daisy Collingwood Curroughmore Bridge 1352
31 Gwenllian O’Connor-Kitcher Caperann Knight 1642
32 Matilda Angell Biebhinn Move On 2142
33 Mia Williams Leucarum Goldrush 2175
34 Ruby Murfitt Popenhoe Picture Perfect 2403
35 Amber Wilkinson Killowen Aspen 1071
36 Amelia Bagnall Boris 1073
37 Elizabeth Atkinson Bella Hope 1418

Interim course walk 6 mins
39 Isla Mchugh Doyle’S Number One 1765
40 Tiffany Gristwood Hob Nob Rob 2585
41 Chloe Swayze Muze Van De Groenheuvel 1316
42 Poppie Lees Ardville Hazy Dreams 2325
43 Erin Parker Teewah 1500
44 Cora Letchford Ballyclough Girl 1342
45 Heidi Walker Shanacavass Coleen 1685
46 Charlotte Lewin Ravenclaw Rivercat 1277
47 Francessca Fairbrother Gifted With A Pearl 1569
48 Bethany Miller Castlekevin Timmy 1198
49 Sienna Chase Warren Trail Layer 2486
50 Ava Lampard Jasmine 1154
51 Lily Short Mayo Molly Malone 2014
52 Delilah Germeney Abbeywoods Opium 1382
53 Annabel Hill Dalways Eclipse 1112
54 Elena Mantio Shadow 1408
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Sunday Show Jumping

Junior Pony 85cm Championship
Class J18
Approx 
Start 2:30 PM Ring 4

# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No.
1 Sienna Taylor Janesmoor Tempest 2496
2 Charlotte Clemente Acorn 1266
3 Harry Plunkett Samson 1673
4 Amelia Bagnall Boris 1073
5 Annabel Hill Dalways Eclipse 1112
6 Annabelle Blight Hilltop Cloudy Bay 1115
7 Charlie Parr Majestic Heather 1263
8 Maisey Wright Magneto Paddy 2116
9 Rebe Brandwood Rubis Belle Ame 2354
10 Kitty Morgan Ashdene Roben 1936
11 Ava O’Driscoll Little Bubbalicious 1156
12 Iman Al Zawawi Clover Hill Jesse 1714
13 Ida Thorstein Golden Silver 1712
14 Ruby Bagnall Jessie 2400
15 Jessica Welch Ross Rose 1863
16 Jessica Fairbairn Trentaboy Chance 1849
17 Matilda Angell Biebhinn Move On 2142
18 Chloe Kent Massereene Sprenza 1306
19 Gwenllian O’Connor-Kitcher Caperann Knight 1642
20 Myla Goddard Robin 2228
21 Holly Richardson-Yeates Dexter 1704
22 Millie Crompton Kilraine Susan 2186
23 Charlotte Lewin Ravenclaw Rivercat 1277
24 Isla Mchugh Doyle’S Number One 1765
25 Nancy Molphy Ballymacar 2237
26 Annabelle Blight Mr Parkroe Sammy 1116
27 Talia-Rae Marchant Barrack Field Danny 2560
28 Delilah Germeney Abbeywoods Opium 1382
29 Charlotte Love Maghera Clocha Bui 1278
30 Lola Bird May Lass 2029
31 Willow Barry Mylestown Hero 2628
32 Evie Wieczorek Minnismoor Magical 1532
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Sunday Show Jumping

Junior Horse & Pony 90cm Supreme Championship
Class J19
Approx 
Start 4:40 PM Ring 4

# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No.
1 Eva Pearson Quickstep III 1511
2 Paris Beck Jolly Jumper Cooper 2300
3 Megan Wolvey Isserkelly Paddy 2159
4 Nicole Kentish Dizzy Rascal 2265
5 Ellie Cherry Sean’S Gift 1431
6 Millie Maclean Chip 2193
7 Beatrice Hogarth Tyler 1168
8 Amalie Barnes Millpark Emmet 1057
9 Jessica Welch Ross Rose 1863
10 Ruby Murfitt Popenhoe Picture Perfect 2403
11 Zoe Cox Mavis Malone 2643
12 Grace Tabb Tommykidflinger 1635
13 Alice Jennings Roll On Rory 1046
14 Charlie Parr Majestic Heather 1263
15 Savanna Booker-Lightfoot Coolin Bojangles 2446
16 Beth Hewitt Shanbo Jack 1193
17 Jasmine Illsley Laspen's China Girl 1808
18 Bella Monico Llc Sylvie 1183
19 Imogen Gladysz Quakerstown Hero 1715
20 Maddie Riseborough Costalita 2102
21 Talia-Rae Marchant Barrack Field Danny 2560
22 Eleanor Morris Linaldo Mika 1405
23 Lucy Adams Kilmurray Meg 2067
24 Pixie Smith Tikkel 2323
25 Delilah Haslam Magnus III 1383
26 Lily Fooks Alfie 2008
27 Maisey Wright Magneto Paddy 2116
28 Grace Stothert Fairlight First Flyte 1633
29 Indie Stephenson Cloonbannan Lad 1726
30 Max Allen Dyett’S Grand Duchess 2149
31 Georgiana Bolt Backingstone Winterfell Warrior 1610
32 Sophie Staniforth Sonic 2535
33 Elvi Gregory Taloudia Z 1457
34 Holly Richardson-Yeates Dexter 1704
35 Annabelle Sercombe Catdol Gypsy Spice 1120
36 Riley Pearson Wyncroft Nollaig 2375
37 Darci Vyvyan-Robinson Annie 1375

Page 22 of 22


